
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
Arizona vs. Utah
Host: University of Arizona
Date: January 31, 2015
Location: McKale Center ­ Tucson, AZ
Venue: Home Meet
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Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  Utah 197.850 
2  University of Arizona 196.375 

 

University of Arizona  (Top)
Head Coach:  Bill Ryden

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Madison Cindric 9.775   9.775    
 Shelby Edwards 9.875   9.825    
 Selynna Felix­Terrazas 9.725 9.825   9.825  
 Allison Flores 9.800 9.825 9.850 9.825 39.300
 Shay Fox       9.775  
 Krysten Howard   9.850   9.250  
 Gabby Laub 9.800 9.825      

 Lexi Mills   9.675 9.850    
 Victoria Ortiz   9.825      
 Kennady Schneider     9.675 9.875  
 Jessie Sisler 9.825   9.150 9.875  
 Team Totals 49.075  49.150  48.975  49.175  196.375

 

Utah  (Top)
Head Coach:  Greg & Megan Marsden

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Corrie Lothrop   9.925 9.900 9.900  
 Kari Lee 9.925   9.925 9.875  
 Georgia Dabritz 9.975 10.000 9.750 9.975 39.700
 Kassandra Lopez   9.900      
 Tory Wilson 9.900 9.875 9.825 9.900 39.500
 Maddy Stover     9.750    
 Baely Rowe 9.825 9.825 9.900 9.800 39.350
 Breanna Hughes   9.850      
 Tiffani Lewis 9.850     9.800  
 Kailah Delaney 9.900        
 Team Totals 49.550  49.550  49.300  49.450  197.850
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Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Georgia Dabritz  Utah 9.975 
2  Kari Lee  Utah 9.925 
3  Kailah Delaney  Utah 9.900 
3  Tory Wilson  Utah 9.900 
5  Shelby Edwards  University of Arizona 9.875 
6  Tiffani Lewis  Utah 9.850 
7  Jessie Sisler  University of Arizona 9.825 
7  Baely Rowe  Utah 9.825 
9  Gabby Laub  University of Arizona 9.800 
9  Allison Flores  University of Arizona 9.800 
11  Madison Cindric  University of Arizona 9.775 
12  Selynna Felix­Terrazas  University of Arizona 9.725 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Georgia Dabritz  Utah 10.000 
2  Corrie Lothrop  Utah 9.925 
3  Kassandra Lopez  Utah 9.900 
4  Tory Wilson  Utah 9.875 
5  Krysten Howard  University of Arizona 9.850 
5  Breanna Hughes  Utah 9.850 
7  Selynna Felix­Terrazas  University of Arizona 9.825 
7  Gabby Laub  University of Arizona 9.825 
7  Allison Flores  University of Arizona 9.825 
7  Victoria Ortiz  University of Arizona 9.825 
7  Baely Rowe  Utah 9.825 
12  Lexi Mills  University of Arizona 9.675 

 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kari Lee  Utah 9.925 
2  Baely Rowe  Utah 9.900 
2  Corrie Lothrop  Utah 9.900 
4  Lexi Mills  University of Arizona 9.850 
4  Allison Flores  University of Arizona 9.850 
6  Shelby Edwards  University of Arizona 9.825 
6  Tory Wilson  Utah 9.825 
8  Madison Cindric  University of Arizona 9.775 
9  Georgia Dabritz  Utah 9.750 
9  Maddy Stover  Utah 9.750 
11  Kennady Schneider  University of Arizona 9.675 
12  Jessie Sisler  University of Arizona 9.150 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Georgia Dabritz  Utah 9.975 
2  Tory Wilson  Utah 9.900 
2  Corrie Lothrop  Utah 9.900 
4  Kennady Schneider  University of Arizona 9.875 
4  Jessie Sisler  University of Arizona 9.875 
4  Kari Lee  Utah 9.875 
7  Selynna Felix­Terrazas  University of Arizona 9.825 
7  Allison Flores  University of Arizona 9.825 
9  Tiffani Lewis  Utah 9.800 
9  Baely Rowe  Utah 9.800 
11  Shay Fox  University of Arizona 9.775 
12  Krysten Howard  University of Arizona 9.250 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Georgia Dabritz  Utah 39.700 
2  Tory Wilson  Utah 39.500 
3  Baely Rowe  Utah 39.350 
4  Allison Flores  University of Arizona 39.300 

 

Meet Judges  (Top)
 Event  Number  Name  Rating
 Vault  Judge 1  Pam Evans  Brevet
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   Judge 2  Kelly Dornon­Heimsoth  National
 Bars  Judge 1  Dianne Grayson  Brevet
   Judge 2  Dean Ratliff  National
 Beam  Judge 1  Pam Evans  Brevet
   Judge 2  Dean Ratliff  National
 Floor  Judge 1  Dianne Grayson  Brevet
   Judge 2  Kelly Dornon­Heimsoth  National
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